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SAN FRANCISCO SECTION CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS
November 16, 2011  -Polo Fields -Golden Gate Park, SF
3.1 Miles
***Results by: RecordTiming ***on the web at www.RecordTiming.com***

                    GIRL'S VARSITY / NON VARSITY / FROSH-SOPH (Combined) 3.1 Miles
     
Place Bib#  Name               Yr G High School           V/nv/fs Time  Pace  
===== ===== ================== == = ===================== ======= ===== ===== 
    1   229 SUSAN LI           11 F LOWELL                V       21:37  6:59 
    2   209 LAURA RICHARDSON   10 F LINCON                V       21:54  7:04 
    3   223 EMMA KEENAN-GRICE  11 F LOWELL                V       21:59  7:06 
    4   305 MARIA WEVERKA      11 F MISSION               V       22:22  7:13 
    5   124 BEVERLY WONG       12 F GEORGE WASHINGT       V       22:45  7:21 
    6   234 SABRINA QUINONEZ   11 F LOWELL                V       23:16  7:31 
    7   211 KIMBERLY TANG      11 F LINCON                V       23:24  7:33 
    8   208 VIVIAN PHAN        11 F LINCON                V       23:25  7:34 
    9   117 AMY LUONG          10 F GEORGE WASHINGT       F/S     23:36  7:37 
   10   219 SYDNEY GUTIERREZ   9  F LOWELL                V       23:53  7:42 
   11   217 VIVIENE DEGUZMAN   11 F LOWELL                V       23:53  7:43 
   12   232 RACHEL NG          11 F LOWELL                V       23:58  7:44 
   13   218 CECILIA FANG       11 F LOWELL                NV      23:59  7:45 
   14   240 BETTY ZHOU         11 F LOWELL                NV      23:59  7:45 
   15     4 EMMA CHIANG        12 F BALBOA                V       24:01  7:45 
   16   118 ELISABETH NG       11 F GEORGE WASHINGT       V       24:06  7:47 
   17   302 ASTRID RIVERA      11 F MISSION               V       24:13  7:49 
   18   213 JUDY XIE           11 F LINCON                V       24:20  7:51 
   19   202 AUDREY KOMALA      9  F LINCON                F/S     24:23  7:52 
   20   226 SERINA LEUNG       9  F LOWELL                F/S     24:27  7:54 
   21   123 JAN VAN HASSELT    12 F GEORGE WASHINGT       V       24:34  7:56 
   22   207 EMILY PHAN         9  F LINCON                F/S     24:37  7:57 
   23   239 SALLY ZHOU         10 F LOWELL                F/S     24:39  7:57 
   24   204 TIFFANY LEE        10 F LINCON                F/S     24:39  7:57 
   25   206 GWEN OLLER         9  F LINCON                F/S     24:55  8:03 
   26   214 CAROLINE CHAN      12 F LOWELL                V       25:02  8:05 
   27   238 VICKI YU           11 F LOWELL                NV      25:10  8:07 
   28   120 EMELIE ROCHE       12 F GEORGE WASHINGT       V       25:13  8:08 
   29   119 SOPHIA QUAN        12 F GEORGE WASHINGT       V       25:17  8:10 
   30   125 HANNAH XU          10 F GEORGE WASHINGT       F/S     25:17  8:10 
   31   200 CHELLY GUZMAN      9  F LINCON                F/S     25:21  8:11 
   32    33 JACKIE TSE         10 F BURTON                V       25:26  8:13 
   33    79 LINA SHAO          11 F GALILEO               V       25:28  8:13 
   34   304 ALLYSON SANCHEZ    11 F MISSION               V       25:32  8:15 
   35   233 PATRICIA NGUY      10 F LOWELL                F/S     25:35  8:15 
   36   299 ZOLA LI            11 F MISSION               NV      25:43  8:18 
   37   286 CLAUDIA AGUILAR    9  F MISSION               V       25:44  8:18 
   38   221 JANET HE           9  F LOWELL                F/S     25:48  8:20 
   39   115 INDIA GRIFFIN      10 F GEORGE WASHINGT       F/S     25:53  8:21 
   40    74 MILAGRO ESCOBAR    9  F GALILEO               V       25:58  8:23 
   41   210 ANNIE TAM          12 F LINCON                V       26:03  8:25 
   42   199 CARRIE CHO         9  F LINCON                F/S     26:04  8:25 
   43   230 PATRICIA LIANG     10 F LOWELL                F/S     26:05  8:25 
   44   228 JENNA LEUNG        11 F LOWELL                NV      26:10  8:27 
   45    76 EMILY HOANG        11 F GALILEO               V       26:12  8:27 
   46   224 JESSICA KO         10 F LOWELL                F/S     26:15  8:28 
   47   198 ANGELINE CHEMEL    11 F LINCON                V       26:18  8:29 
   48   297 SHARRON HERRERA    11 F MISSION               V       26:18  8:29 
   49   114 TIFFANY CHAU       10 F GEORGE WASHINGT       F/S     26:22  8:31 
   50   301 JANIRA ODAR        11 F MISSION               NV      26:27  8:32 
   51   116 MAGGIE LA          10 F GEORGE WASHINGT       F/S     26:28  8:33 
   52   212 BETH TOM           11 F LINCON                V       26:30  8:33 
   53   225 ELSA LEM           10 F LOWELL                F/S     26:52  8:40 
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   54   197 KELLY CHANG        12 F LINCON                NV      26:54  8:41 
   55   203 JASMINE LAM        11 F LINCON                NV      26:54  8:41 
   56   237 PRISCILLA TAI      10 F LOWELL                F/S     26:56  8:42 
   57     7 MELODY JUE         11 F BALBOA                V       27:06  8:45 
   58   231 AMANDA NG          10 F LOWELL                F/S     27:09  8:46 
   59    32 CICILY TANG        9  F BURTON                V       27:21  8:50 
   60   287 YESSANIA AGUILAR   12 F MISSION               V       27:35  8:54 
   61   216 SAMANTHA CHEUNG    9  F LOWELL                F/S     27:42  8:57 
   62   205 ENGIE MENDOZA      10 F LINCON                F/S     27:48  8:58 
   63   298 OLINDA JUAREZ      9  F MISSION               F/S     27:52  9:00 
   64   293 JACQUELINE CRUZ EL 12 F MISSION               NV      28:01  9:03 
   65   113 NINA BAZAN-SAKAMOT 12 F GEORGE WASHINGT       V       28:17  9:08 
   66   300 LUCY NGUYEN        11 F MISSION               NV      28:25  9:10 
   67   220 DELANY GUZMAN      9  F LOWELL                F/S     28:29  9:12 
   68   336 AUDELINA AGUILAR   10 F SFI                   F/S     28:30  9:12 
   69   291 ANEL CASTILLO      12 F MISSION               V       28:32  9:12 
   70   227 MELINDA LEUNG      10 F LOWELL                F/S     28:46  9:17 
   71    13 GABY RINALDI       12 F BALBOA                V       28:50  9:18 
   72     5 YASMEEN GARDNER    11 F BALBOA                V       28:57  9:21 
   73   122 YADANAR TUN        10 F GEORGE WASHINGT       F/S     28:58  9:21 
   74    26 TIFFANY AQUINO     12 F BURTON                V       29:05  9:23 
   75   201 SANDY HUANG        12 F LINCON                NV      29:21  9:29 
   76   222 KATHLEEN KANALEY   10 F LOWELL                F/S     29:22  9:29 
   77   339 QIWEN HUANG        10 F SFI                   F/S     29:26  9:30 
   78   121 STEPHANIE THAI     12 F GEORGE WASHINGT       V       29:29  9:31 
   79   344 NANCI ZUNIGA       10 F SFI                   F/S     29:31  9:32 
   80   126 SELENA YAN         10 F GEORGE WASHINGT       F/S     29:47  9:37 
   81   355 KATIE LIANG        10 F WALLENBERG            F/S     29:51  9:38 
   82    80 TERRY SIO          11 F GALILEO               V       29:56  9:40 
   83    31 ABIGAIL SOLAMAN    9  F BURTON                V       30:10  9:44 
   84     1 CHARLOTTE ANAYA-MI 10 F BALBOA                F/S     30:15  9:46 
   85   296 LESLEY GONZALEZ    9  F MISSION               F/S     30:28  9:50 
   86   353 HELEN CHAC         12 F WALLENBERG            V       30:33  9:52 
   87   215 MICHELLE CHANG     11 F LOWELL                NV      30:38  9:53 
   88    73 BETHANY CHEN       11 F GALILEO               NV      30:50  9:57 
   89    75 BERNICE FAN        11 F GALILEO               V       30:51  9:57 
   90     8 CINDY LEMUS        10 F BALBOA                F/S     30:58 10:00 
   91    11 KATHERINE PETERSON 12 F BALBOA                NV      30:58 10:00 
   92   235 LEAH SIEGEL        9  F LOWELL                F/S     30:59 10:00 
   93   236 PRISCILLA TA       11 F LOWELL                NV      31:12 10:04 
   94    12 HAYDEE RAMIREZ     10 F BALBOA                V       31:49 10:16 
   95    30 ESMERALDA MANCILLA 10 F BURTON                V       32:05 10:21 
   96    81 CINDY TAN          11 F GALILEO               V       32:42 10:33 
   97   343 WEN WEN YU         11 F SFI                   V       32:51 10:36 
   98    27 MELANIE CHU        11 F BURTON                V       32:53 10:37 
   99   337 UDVAL BATTULGA     9  F SFI                   F/S     33:02 10:40 
  100     2 TEODORA CANEVA     10 F BALBOA                F/S     33:03 10:40 
  101   342 XIAO HUA QIN       10 F SFI                   F/S     33:03 10:40 
  102   292 JESSICA CHEL       9  F MISSION               F/S     33:10 10:42 
  103   295 CHRYSTAL GOMEZ     12 F MISSION               NV      33:57 10:57 
  104    14 ANGELICA TRONCOSO  9  F BALBOA                F/S     33:59 10:58 
  105   362 FRANCES LEE        10 F WALLENBERG            F/S     34:17 11:04 
  106   340 XIAO YING HUANG    11 F SFI                   V       34:18 11:04 
  107   289 GEMA ANGULO        11 F MISSION               NV      34:37 11:10 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                    GIRL'S VARSITY DIVSION SCORES
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    29  LOWELL          (22:56  114:38 2:16)
==============================
  1      1    229 SUSAN LI          11 F 21:37
  2      3    223 EMMA KEENAN-GRICE 11 F 21:59
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  3      6    234 SABRINA QUINONEZ  11 F 23:16
  4      9    219 SYDNEY GUTIERREZ  9  F 23:53
  5     10    217 VIVIENE DEGUZMAN  11 F 23:53
  6   ( 11)   232 RACHEL NG         11 F 23:58
  7   ( 17)   214 CAROLINE CHAN     12 F 25:02

  2.    57  LINCON          (23:50  119:06 4:09)
==============================
  1      2    209 LAURA RICHARDSON  10 F 21:54
  2      7    211 KIMBERLY TANG     11 F 23:24
  3      8    208 VIVIAN PHAN       11 F 23:25
  4     15    213 JUDY XIE          11 F 24:20
  5     25    210 ANNIE TAM         12 F 26:03
  6   ( 27)   198 ANGELINE CHEMEL   11 F 26:18
  7   ( 29)   212 BETH TOM          11 F 26:30

  3.    71  GEORGE WASHINGT (24:23  121:55 2:32)
==============================
  1      5    124 BEVERLY WONG      12 F 22:45
  2     13    118 ELISABETH NG      11 F 24:06
  3     16    123 JAN VAN HASSELT   12 F 24:34
  4     18    120 EMELIE ROCHE      12 F 25:13
  5     19    119 SOPHIA QUAN       12 F 25:17
  6   ( 33)   113 NINA BAZAN-SAKAMOTO 12 F 28:17
  7   ( 38)   121 STEPHANIE THAI    12 F 29:29

  4.    91  MISSION         (24:50  124:09 3:56)
==============================
  1      4    305 MARIA WEVERKA     11 F 22:22
  2     14    302 ASTRID RIVERA     11 F 24:13
  3     22    304 ALLYSON SANCHEZ   11 F 25:32
  4     23    286 CLAUDIA AGUILAR   9  F 25:44
  5     28    297 SHARRON HERRERA   11 F 26:18
  6   ( 32)   287 YESSANIA AGUILAR  12 F 27:35
  7   ( 34)   291 ANEL CASTILLO     12 F 28:32

  5.   151  GALILEO         (27:41  138:25 5:23)
==============================
  1     21     79 LINA SHAO         11 F 25:28
  2     24     74 MILAGRO ESCOBAR   9  F 25:58
  3     26     76 EMILY HOANG       11 F 26:12
  4     39     80 TERRY SIO         11 F 29:56
  5     41     75 BERNICE FAN       11 F 30:51
  6   ( 44)    81 CINDY TAN         11 F 32:42

  6.   155  BALBOA          (28:09  140:43 7:48)
==============================
  1     12      4 EMMA CHIANG       12 F 24:01
  2     30      7 MELODY JUE        11 F 27:06
  3     35     13 GABY RINALDI      12 F 28:50
  4     36      5 YASMEEN GARDNER   11 F 28:57
  5     42     12 HAYDEE RAMIREZ    10 F 31:49

  7.   171  BURTON          (28:50  144:07 6:39)
==============================
  1     20     33 JACKIE TSE        10 F 25:26
  2     31     32 CICILY TANG       9  F 27:21
  3     37     26 TIFFANY AQUINO    12 F 29:05
  4     40     31 ABIGAIL SOLAMAN   9  F 30:10
  5     43     30 ESMERALDA MANCILLA 10 F 32:05
  6   ( 45)    27 MELANIE CHU       11 F 32:53
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                    GIRL'S FROSH-SOPH DIVSION SCORING
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    28  LINCON          (24:47  123:55 0:58)
==============================
  1      2    202 AUDREY KOMALA     9  F 24:23
  2      4    207 EMILY PHAN        9  F 24:37
  3      6    204 TIFFANY LEE       10 F 24:39
  4      7    206 GWEN OLLER        9  F 24:55
  5      9    200 CHELLY GUZMAN     9  F 25:21
  6   ( 13)   199 CARRIE CHO        9  F 26:04
  7   ( 19)   205 ENGIE MENDOZA     10 F 27:48

  2.    43  LOWELL          (25:19  126:34 1:38)
==============================
  1      3    226 SERINA LEUNG      9  F 24:27
  2      5    239 SALLY ZHOU        10 F 24:39
  3     10    233 PATRICIA NGUY     10 F 25:35
  4     11    221 JANET HE          9  F 25:48
  5     14    230 PATRICIA LIANG    10 F 26:05
  6   ( 15)   224 JESSICA KO        10 F 26:15
  7   ( 18)   225 ELSA LEM          10 F 26:52

  3.    54  GEORGE WASHINGT (25:32  127:36 2:52)
==============================
  1      1    117 AMY LUONG         10 F 23:36
  2      8    125 HANNAH XU         10 F 25:17
  3     12    115 INDIA GRIFFIN     10 F 25:53
  4     16    114 TIFFANY CHAU      10 F 26:22
  5     17    116 MAGGIE LA         10 F 26:28
  6   ( 21)   122 YADANAR TUN       10 F 28:58
  7   ( 24)   126 SELENA YAN        10 F 29:47

  4.   116  SFI             (30:43  153:32 4:33)
==============================
  1     20    336 AUDELINA AGUILAR  10 F 28:30
  2     22    339 QIWEN HUANG       10 F 29:26
  3     23    344 NANCI ZUNIGA      10 F 29:31
  4     25    337 UDVAL BATTULGA    9  F 33:02
  5     26    342 XIAO HUA QIN      10 F 33:03

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                    GIRL'S Non - Varsity Division   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    20  LOWELL          (26:00  129:56 6:39)
==============================
  1      1    218 CECILIA FANG      11 F 23:59
  2      2    240 BETTY ZHOU        11 F 23:59
  3      3    238 VICKI YU          11 F 25:10
  4      5    228 JENNA LEUNG       11 F 26:10
  5      9    215 MICHELLE CHANG    11 F 30:38
  6   ( 10)   236 PRISCILLA TA      11 F 31:12

  2.    36  MISSION         (28:31  142:33 8:14)
==============================
  1      4    299 ZOLA LI           11 F 25:43
  2      6    301 JANIRA ODAR       11 F 26:27
  3      7    293 JACQUELINE CRUZ ELIGIO 12 F 28:01
  4      8    300 LUCY NGUYEN       11 F 28:25
  5     11    295 CHRYSTAL GOMEZ    12 F 33:57
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  6   ( 12)   289 GEMA ANGULO       11 F 34:37
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